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CAMPAGNE Fera

Fédération Frangaise
de Tir & FAre

TIR EN CAMPAGNE (12 connues 12 inconnues) - VIARMES du 16/04/2016 au 17/04/2016

Classement Officiel

SENIORS DAMES ARC NU

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 P3 P4 Total Nb 6 Nb 5
1 MAHIEUX CELINE PONTOISE 7672561 SFBB 85 95 180 1 8
2 FLOCH-DEMARNE VIRGINIE MERY SUR OISE 720082Y SFBB

Nombre d'archers 2

SENIORS HOMMES ARC NU

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 P3 P4 Total Nb 6 Nb 5
1 DEBETZ SAMUEL MONTMORENCY 854554N SHBB 54 53 107 1
2 DEMARNE BENJAMIN MERY SUR OISE 720081X SHBB

Nombre d'archers 2
SUPER VETERANS HOMMES ARC NU
Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 P3 P4 Total Nbé6 Nb5
1 DELAVOIX CHRISTIAN SURESNES 2642855 SVHBB 140 141 281 8 12
Nombre d'archers 1
VETERANS DAMES ARC NU
Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 P3 P4 Total Nbé6 Nb5
1 REYNDERS Carolien Pays-Bas 9900007 VHBB 98 132 230 5 11
Nombre d'archers 1

VETERANS HOMMES ARC NU

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 P3 P4 Total Nbé Nb 5
1 ULDRY PATRICK ESBLY 420357K VHBB 141 131 272 7 13
2 LEGENDRE PASCAL CHELLES 748040M VHBB 107 114 221 9 4
3 CIROUX PATRICK MERY SUR OISE 463837W VHBB

Nombre d'archers 3
CADETTES DAMES ARC A POULIES
Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 P3 P4 Total Nbé Nb 5
1 LEROY AURORE SAINT GERMAIN SUR MO 743117L CFCO 129 111 240 4 16
Nombre d'archers 1

SENIORS DAMES ARC A POULIES

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 P3 P4 Total Nbé Nb 5
1 DODEMONT SOPHIE SARCELLES 021928K SFCO 193 193 386 32 33
2 FROMENT AGNES SARCELLES 7161895 SFCO 172 165 337 12 27
3 ULDRY DOROTHEE ESBLY 420360N SFCO 159 177 336 16 22
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SENIORS HOMMES ARC A POULIES

Clt Nom

1 REGEASSE ALAIN
DELHAYE AURELIEN
DEMOULIN XAVIER
SAINT-JOURS NICOLAS
LAINE STEPHANE
POLLET SONY
PLUMAUGAT GUILLAUME
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Club
SAINT GERMAIN SUR MO
SAINT OUEN L'AUMONE
SANNOIS
SANNOIS
SARCELLES
VILLIERS LE BEL
ASNIERES SUR SEINE

SUPER VETERANS HOMMES ARC A POULIES

Clt Nom

DEVIN MICHEL
GUCHEZ FREDDY
MADDENS DENIS
COQUERY JEAN PIERRE
LIBESSART GUY

HERVE DANIEL

HERVE CLAUDE
DESRAUX PIERRE
RENAULT YANICK

—_
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Club
SARCELLES
VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ
VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ
ESBLY
VIARMES
SANNOIS
SANNOIS
VIARMES
VIARMES

VETERANS HOMMES ARC A POULIES

Clt Nom

1 LA ROSA FRANCOIS
PIKE MARTIN
LECLAIRE THIERRY
LAMBERT CLAUDE
GROUX PASCAL
CHECLAIR PHILIPPE
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Club
VIARMES
POISSY
ESBLY
PANTIN
VIARMES
MARLY LE ROI

BENJAMINS HOMMES ARC CLASSIQUE

Clt Nom
1 PERNET TOM

MINIMES DAMES ARC CLASSIQUE

Clt Nom

18/04/2016

Club
PLESSIS BOUCHARD

Club

Licence
645649T
425441L
724816U
814472W
310991J
642622C
726058U

Licence
103707A
213535D
2051997
012185V
332576W
203879H
397062P
710616J
012033E

Licence
6436087
823222G
707446N
821278U
3365122
8177575

Licence

884102F

Licence

Cat.
SHCO
SHCO
SHCO
SHCO
SHCO
SHCO
SHCO

Cat.
SVHCO
SVHCO
SVHCO
SVHCO
SVHCO
SVHCO
SVHCO
SVHCO
SVHCO

Cat.
VHCO
VHCO
VHCO
VHCO
VHCO
VHCO

Cat.
BHCL

Cat.
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P1

183
183
183
174
181
173

P1

183
183
174
160
162
166
145
123
132

P1

183
185
173
149
156

P1
47

P1

P2

P2

P2

P2

P2

P3

183
177
172
174
162
154

P3

190
187
172
175
172
162
138
137
124

P3

185
174
159
175
165

P3
75

P3

Nombre d'archers 3

P4  Total
366
360
355
348
343
327

Nb 6
25
24
20
19
22
12

Nombre d'archers 7

P4  Total
373
370
346
335
334
328
283
260
256

Nombre d'archers

P4  Total
368
359
332
324
321

P4 Total
122

P4 Total

Nb 6
32
32
15
15
19
16

O w w;

Nb 6
30
18
14
14
18

Nombre d'archers 6

Nb 6
3

Nombre d'archers 1

Nb 6

Nb 5
28
28
26
29
22
27

Nb 5
23
21
32
26
12
17
16
11
10

Nb 5
23
37
24
25
14

Nb 5
4

Nb 5
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1 PERNET LISA PLESSIS BOUCHARD

MINIMES HOMMES ARC CLASSIQUE

Clt Nom Club
1 DEBETZ ARNAUD MONTMORENCY

CADETS HOMMES ARC CLASSIQUE

Clt Nom Club

1 PIKE WILLIAM
2 COLLIN PAUL

JUNIORS HOMMES CLASSIQUE
Clt Nom

1 ALONSO MARTIN IVAN

2 ZWART GUILHEM

SENIORS DAMES ARC CLASSIQUE
Clt Nom
1 GRANDCOING ALDANA

SENIORS HOMME ARC CLASSIQUE
Clt Nom
1 VALEYRE SYLVAIN
GAUTIER PIERRE-YVES
DELHAYE LOIC
PERNET FRANCK
SMETS THIERRY
JONOT BENOI?T
NICOLLE CHRISTOPHE

N oo o AW N

POISSY
PLESSIS BOUCHARD

Club
BUSSY ST GEORGES
AULNAY SOUS BOIS

Club
SANNOIS

Club
PLESSIS BOUCHARD
CONFLANS SAINTE-HON
VERNEUIL SUR AVRE
PLESSIS BOUCHARD
ARGENTEUIL
SANNOIS
OSNY

SUPER VETERANS DAMES ARC CLASSIQUE

Clt Nom Club
1 CAMUS MARTINE ESBLY

SUPER VETERANS HOMMES ARC CLASSIQUE

Clt Nom Club

1 ROSSI ALAIN
2 PRIEUR JEAN-MARC

18/04/2016

ISSY LES MOULINEAUX
VIARMES

839221X

Licence

844021P

Licence
808457H
809907J

Licence
846589F
823885C

Licence

870140E

Licence
297760C
766479E
4530235
744635L
633723E
870152T
651482H

Licence

435015T

Licence
011954U
748142Y

MFCL

Cat.
MHCL

Cat.
CHCL
CHCL

Cat.
JHCL
JHCL

Cat.
SFCL

Cat.

SHCL
SHCL
SHCL
SHCL
SHCL
SHCL
SHCL

Cat.
SVFCL

Cat.
SVHCL
SVHCL
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124

P1
80

P1
165
141

P1
153
124

P1
89

P1
160
148
123
122
110
85
97

P1
118

P1
135
138

P2

P2

P2

P2

P2

P2

P2

94 218

Nombre d'archers

4
1

P3 P4 Total Nb 6

43 123

Nombre d'archers

P3
178
148

P4 Total

343
289

1

Nb 6

16
11

Nombre d'archers 2
P3 P4 Total Nbé6
144 297 6
138 262 4
Nombre d'archers 2
P3 P4 Total Nbé6
79 168
Nombre d'archers 1
P3 P4 Total Nbé6
162 322 14
153 301 2
141 264 6
122 244 5
128 238 3
124 209 4
61 158 2
Nombre d'archers 7

P3 P4 Total Nb 6

118 236

Nombre d'archers

3
1

P3 P4 Total Nb 6

140
134

275
272

6
9

Nb 5

Nb 5
28
14

Nb 5
19
11

Nb 5

Nb 5
16
20
12
10
11

Nb 5
11

Nb 5
14
11

3/4



VETERANS HOMMES ARC CLASSIQUE

Clt Nom

1 LE BORGNE YANNICK
TENA RAPHAEL
VERBAETEN LEO HEREN
PLACE OLIVIER
FALQUERHO MARC

g AN W N

DECOUVERTE

Clt Nom

1 SILLET MARTINE

Nombre total d'archers 59

Club Organisateur

2595045 CIE D'ARC DE VIARMES

18/04/2016

Club
REIMS
AULNAY SOUS BOIS
Belgique
SANNOIS
CONFLANS SAINTE-HON

Club
BORNEL

Licence
221954E
624076U
9900001
791875J
860003L

Licence

693761N

Arbitre Responsable

M. DEFRANCE DE TERSANT THIER

Cat.
VHCL
VHCL
VHCL
VHCL
VHCL

Cat.
SVFCO
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P1
152
149
128
89
50

P1
107

P2

P2

Nombre d'archers 2

P3 P4 Total Nbé

151 303 1

138 287 6

143 271 8

115 204 1
36 86

Nombre d'archers 5

P3 P4 Total Nb 6
91 198 2

Nombre d'archers 1

Nb 5
30
14
10
5

Nb 5
6
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